
Appendix C

Reported Crime & ASB Martock Beat 2016

Police.uk

2016 2015 MONTH 2016 2015 YEAR

Jan 25 28 -3 11% 25 28 -3 -11%

Feb 44 29 15 52% 69 57 12 21%

Mar 46 34 12 35% 115 91 24 26%

Apr 49 22 27 123% 164 113 51 45%

May 36 38 -2 5% 200 151 49 32%

Jun 36 39 -3 8% 236 190 46 24%

Jul 47 57 -10 -18% 283 247 36 15%

Aug 65 62 3 5% 348 309 39 13%

Sep 44 62 -18 29% 392 371 21 6%
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